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2015 - 2016

Dr. Gretta Stanger (ex officio) Faculty 5216 gstanger@tntech.edu Permanent

Dr. Paula Hinton (ex officio) Faculty 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Christina Hatley Clerical 5112 chatley@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Deborah Setliff Faculty 5042 dsetliff@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Colleen Hays Faculty 5061 chays@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Lisa Rice Clerical 5165 lrice@tntech.edu 2018

Mrs. Elizabeth Honeycutt Clerical 5031 ehoneycutt@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Susan Henry Clerical 5156 shenry@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Vani Gaddam Administrative 5162 vgaddam@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Hosi Karzai Administrative 5071 hkarzai@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Julia Baker Faculty 5061 juliabaker@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Amy Chambers (Chair-elect 16-17) Faculty 5054 achambers@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Carla Goolsby Clerical 5001 cgoolsby@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Sharon Holderman (Chair 15-16) Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Jordana Navarro Faculty 5052 jnavarro@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. LaNise Rosemond Faculty 5043 lrosemond@tntech.edu
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